9
2
Low Pressure Valves, Fittings and Tubing
Taper Seal –10,000 and 15,000 psi service
High Pressure Equipment Company has developed the Taper Seal line of products to assure safe and easy
plumbing through 15,000 psi. These needle valves, fittings, line filters, check valves, safety heads, rupture
discs and tubing are engineered and manufactured to the highest standards of repeatable quality. The reliable
performance of these products has made HiP one of the world's leading suppliers of elevated pressure

0.075
0.225
0.225
 1/16" O.D.
   1/8" O.D.
   1/4" O.D.
   3/8" O.D.
12
2
Taper Seal Elbows
                                       Pressure
                                         Rating
       Catalog No.                 psi             Connections          A-B           E            F           G           H          Thickness
         15-22AF1                 15,000       1/16" O.D. TUBE         AF1          3/4"          3/4"          9/16"          9/16"                3/8"
         15-22AF2                 15,000        1/8" O.D. TUBE         AF2         11/8"        11/8"         3/4"          3/4"                3/4"
         10-22AF4                 10,000        1/4" O.D. TUBE         AF4         11/2"        11/2"         1"           1"                 1"
         10-22AF6                 10,000        3/8" O.D. TUBE         AF6         11/2"        11/2"         1"           1"                 1"
Connection Components
Glands/Sleeves/Plugs/Elbows/Tees/Crosses
A complete range of elbows, tees, and crosses is available for all of the tubing
connection sizes. Material is high tensile 316 stainless steel. Standard tubing
glands and sleeves are furnished unless otherwise specified.
Taper Seal Crosses
                                       Pressure
                                         Rating
       Catalog No.                 psi            Connections      A-B-C-D       E            F           G           H          Thickness
         15-24AF1                15,000         1/16" O.D. TUBE         AF1          1"          1"          1/2"          1/2"                3/8"
         15-24AF2                15,000         1/8" O.D. TUBE         AF2        11/2"        11/2"         3/4"          3/4"                3/4"
         10-24AF4                10,000         1/4" O.D. TUBE         AF4          2"           2"           1"           1"                 1"
         10-24AF6                10,000         3/8" O.D. TUBE         AF6          2"           2"           1"           1"                 1"
Taper Seal Tees
                                       Pressure
                                         Rating
       Catalog No.                 psi            Connections        A-B-C         E            F           G           H          Thickness
         15-23AF1               15,000          1/16" O.D. TUBE         AF1          1"          3/4"          1/2"          9/16"                3/8"
         15-23AF2               15,000          1/8" O.D. TUBE         AF2        11/2"        11/8"         3/4"          3/4"                3/4"
         10-23AF4               10,000          1/4" O.D. TUBE         AF4          2"         11/2"         1"           1"                 1"
         10-23AF6               10,000          3/8" O.D. TUBE         AF6          2"         11/2"         1"           1"                 1"
                        Tube
Catalog No.    Size          Gland
   15-2AM1        1/16"
   15-2AM2        1/8"

connection through a panel or steel barricade. These couplings
include a locknut as shown. Material is high tensile 316 stainless
steel. Standard tubing collars and glands are included unless
otherwise specified.
Caps
Tubing end caps are offered for use in sealing off tubing ends
either for temporary use or permanent use, such as on small
volume reservoirs. Standard material is high tensile 316 stainless
steel. Standard tubing collars and glands are provided unless
otherwise specified.
                                                                                                                                   Hole       Max. Panel
   Catalog No.       Tubing        psi       Connections   Orifice    Length     Hex     Diameter    Thickness
   15-21AF1-B
1/16"         15,000          AF1            0.052"       11/8"        3/4"          9/16"                  5/16"
   15-21AF2-B          1/8"          15,000          AF2              5/64"          13/8"       1"           13/16"                 3/8"
   10-21AF4-B          1/4"          10,000          AF4              1/8"           21/8"       13/8"         11/8"                 5/8"
   10-21AF6-B          3/8"         10,000          AF6              1/4"           21/8"       13/8"        11/8"                 5/8"
      Catalog No.                 Tubing                    psi                        A                  Length                   Hex
      15-21AF1-C
1/16"                    15,000                   AF1                     0.052"                11/8"
      15-21AF2-C
1/8"                     15,000                   AF2                     5/64"                      13/8"
      10-21AF4-C
1/4"                     10,000                   AF4                     1/8"                       21/8"
      10-21AF6-C
3/8"                     10,000                   AF6                     1/4"                       21/8"
A
BA
Locknut
14
2
                              Pressure                                                                                     Micron Size Filter
                                Rating                                                                 Hex                        Available
   Catalog No.            psi                 Connections          Length       Size        0.5     2      5    10    40  100
     15-51AF1           15,000          1/16" TAPER SEAL            31/8"            3/4"            •  •    •  •  •  •
     15-51AF2           15,000           1/8" TAPER SEAL            31/8"            3/4"            •  •  •  •  •  •
     10-51AF4           10,000           1/4" TAPER SEAL           51/4"           13/8"           •  •  •  •  •  •
     10-51AF6           10,000           3/8" TAPER SEAL           51/4"           13/8"           •  •  •  •  •  •
       Catalog No.                      psi                            Connections                    Length                 Hex
        15-41AF1-T                    15,000                      1/16" TAPER SEAL                    31/2"                      1"
        15-41AF2-T                    15,000                      1/8" TAPER SEAL                    31/2"                      1"
        10-41AF4-T                    10,000                      1/4" TAPER SEAL                    37/8"                      1"
        10-41AF6-T                    10,000                      3/8" TAPER SEAL                    37/8"                      1"
Line Filters
The line filters as shown utilize
sintered stainless steel filter discs (AF2 & AF1 – 3 pc./set, AF4
& AF6 – 4 pc./set). Porosities are available as per the chart to

otherwise specified.
Soft Seat Check Valves
Soft seat check valves insure flow in one direction only and can be
mounted in any position. These are highly reliable for both gas and liquid
service. Standard O-ring (soft seat) material for the sealing surface is
Buna-N (nitrile) with other materials including Teflon and Viton available
on request. Temperature is limited by the choice of O-ring material.
Material of all other parts is high tensile 316 stainless steel. Standard
glands and sleeves are provided unless otherwise specified.
FLOW
FLOW
FLOW
       Catalog No.                      psi                            Connections                    Length                 Hex
         15-41AF1                     15,000                      1/16" TAPER SEAL                    31/8"                      1"
         15-41AF2                     15,000                      1/8" TAPER SEAL                   39/16"                     1"
         10-41AF4                     10,000                      1/4" TAPER SEAL                    37/8"                      1"
         10-41AF6                     10,000                      3/8" TAPER SEAL                    37/8"                      1"
Taper Seal Valves
15
High Pressure Equipment Company                                                                                                                                                                 www.HighPressure.com
2955 W. 17th Street • Erie, PA 16505  U.S.A. •  Phone: (814) 838-2028 • 1-800-289-7447 • Fax: (814) 838-6075 •  Email: sales@highpressure.com
2
High Pressure Equipment
3/8" NPT
A
B
3/8" NPT
B
A
C
Male Inlet Safety Heads
                                              Pressure
                                                Rating                                Inlet                                                                          Hex
       Catalog No.                       psi                            Connection                        A                     B                  Size
         15-61AM2                      15,000                       1/8" TAPER SEAL                  17/8"                215/16"                 1"
         10-61AM4                      10,000                       1/4" TAPER SEAL                 21/2"                27/16"                 1"
         10-61AM6                      10,000                       3/8" TAPER SEAL                 21/2"                27/16"                 1"
Tee Type Safety Heads
                                              Pressure
                                                Rating                                Inlet
       Catalog No.                       psi                            Connection                         A                    B                    C
         15-63AF1                       15,000                      1/16" TAPER SEAL              11/8" HEX            13/4"                 23/4"
         15-63AF2                       15,000                       1/8" TAPER SEAL                  11/2"                11/2"                 21/2"
         10-63AF4                       10,000                       1/4" TAPER SEAL                   2"                  13/4"                 27/8"
         10-63AF6                       10,000                       3/8" TAPER SEAL                   2"                  13/4"                 27/8"
Female Inlet (Straight) Safety Heads
                                              Pressure
                                                Rating                                Inlet                                                                          Hex
       Catalog No.                       psi                            Connection                         A                    B                  Size
         15-61AF1                       15,000                      1/16" TAPER SEAL                  17/8"                215/16"                 1"
         15-61AF2                       15,000                        1/8" TAPER SEAL                  17/8"                215/16"                 1"
         10-61AF4                       10,000                       1/4" TAPER SEAL                  17/8"                215/16"                 1"
         10-61AF6                       10,000                        3/8" TAPER SEAL                  17/8"                215/16"                 1"
3/8" NPT
A
B
CE marked safety heads are now available, add -CE to

a +/- 5% burst tolerance applied after the burst pressure has
been established. Factors influencing rupture disc life include
corrosion, metal fatigue, and cyclic effects. Periodic replacement
is recommended to prevent premature failure.
                                                         Working
                                                         Pressure                      Type of                                                      Wall                         Catalog
              Tubing Size                            psi                  Connection Used               Material            Thickness              Order Number
       1/16" O.D. x 0.006" I.D.
15,000           1/16" TAPER SEAL (AF1)           316 SS
                  .028                     15-9A1-006
       1/16" O.D. x 0.030" I.D.                                                                                                                      .016                     15-9A1-030
1/8" O.D. x 0.060" I.D.                 15,000            1/8" TAPER SEAL (AF2)
          316 SS                  .032                     15-9A2
                                                                                                                                                                                                           Hastelloy-C               .032                     15-9A2-HC276
1/4" O.D. x 1/8" I.D.                 10,000            1/4" TAPER SEAL (AF4)
          316 SS                  .062                     10-9A4-316
                                                                                                                                  304 SS                  .062                     10-9A4-304
              3/8" O.D. x 1/4" I.D.                 10,000            3/8" TAPER SEAL (AF6)           316 SS                  .062                     10-9A6-316
Rupture Discs
1/4" Angled Seat
3/8"
1/4"